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Holiday List 2026

All employees are hereby informed that the Holidays will be applicable as mentioned
below:
S.No. | Holidays Date Day of Week

1 Republic Day 26 January Monday

2 Holi 04 March Wednesday

3 Id-ul-Fitr * 21 March Saturday

4 Mahavir Jayanti 31 March Tuesday

5 Good Friday 03 April Friday

6 Buddha Purnima 01 May Friday

7 | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * 27 May Wednesday

8 Muharram * 26 June Friday

9 Independence Day 15 August Saturday

Id-e-Milad

10 (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday)* 26 August . Wednesiay

11 | Raksha Bandhan 28 August Friday

12 | Janmashtami 04 September | Friday

13 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Friday

14 | Mahashtami 19 October Monday

15 | Mahanavmi/Dussehra 20 October Tuesday

16 | Diwali (Deepawali) 08 November | Sunday

17 | Govardhan Pooja 09 November | Monday

18 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 24 November | Tuesday

19 | Christmas Day 25 December | Friday

*Subject to change on visibility of the moon.
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Restricted Holidays 2026

The employees are eligible to claim 4 restricted holidays of their choice. Following are
the list of restricted holidays that any employee can claim by giving prior intimation to

the HR.

S.No. | Holidays Date Day of Week

1 New Year’s Day 01 January Thursday

2 Lohri 13 January Tuesday

3 Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal 14 January Wednesday

4 Shivaji Jayanti 19 February Thursday

> Holika Dahan 03 March Tuesday

6 Vinayak Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 14 September Monday

7 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 26 October Monday

8 Karwa Chauth 29 October Thursday

9 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi 15 Noveibas Sufiday
(Chhath Pooja)

10 Christmas Eve 24 December Thursday

NOTE:- Holidays that fall on Saturday or Sunday are not included in this list.
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